Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Low ESR Tantalum Chip Capacitors CAK55
- 1 -
MIL Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Chip Capacitors
with Conductive Polymer Electrode
Ultra-low ESR
 Feature:
 Conductive polymer electrode without ignition failure mode

33 D 0.090 1.32 82.5 660.0 825.0 -10~+10 -10~+30 -10~+50 10 12 15
33 D 0.075 1.44 82.5 660.0 825.0 -10~+10 -10~+30 -10~+50 10 12 15
 How to order
(GTCAP Part No. CAK55-476M010DT045)
CAK55 476 M 010 D T 045
Type Capacitance Tolerance Rated Voltage/DC Case Size Packaging ESR
Low ESR
Chip Tantalum
Capacitor
(MIL-standard)
476: 47X 106 (pF)This is
expressed in picofarad. The
first two digits are the
significant figures. The third is
the number of zeros to follow.
J=+/-5%
K=+/-10%
M=+/-20%
2.5V=2r5
4V=004
6.3V=6R3
10V=010
16V=016
20V=020
25V=025
A:3.2*1.6
B:3.5*2.8
C:6.0*3.2
D:7.3*4.3
E:7.3*4.3
V:7.3*6.1
W:7.3*6.1
T:11*12.5
T= Tape and reel
B=bulk pack
025=0.025Ω
045=0.045Ω
100=0.1Ω
120=0.12Ω
150=0.15Ω
200=0.2Ω
250=0.25Ω
350=0.35Ω